2026 Thermos Drinkware-Golf Tennis
US Wholesale Price List
Set up fee waived for orders over $700
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
2026 MODEL # Product Type Description
Temperature
Retention
Product Size

Sea Green COLD 12 HOURS 2.7" x 2.7" x 6.3" 2" x 2.5" 2" x 2.5" 4 041205771272 $11.20 $0.80 $12.00
IS1514ML4L
Stainless Steel Slim Beverage Can
Insulator
(Holds 12 oz. Slim Can)
Melon COLD 12 HOURS 2.7" x 2.7" x 6.3" 2" x 2.5" 2" x 2.5" 4 041205771289 $11.20 $0.80 $12.00
IS1512SP4L
Stainless Steel Slim Beverage Can
Insulator
(Holds 12 oz. Slim Can)
Sunset Pink COLD 10 HOURS 2.7" x 2.7" x 6.3" 2" x 2.5" 2" x 2.5" 4 041205771265 $11.20 $0.80 $12.00
THERMOS COOLER COLLECTION
C63006006 6 Can Cooler Black N/A 10.0 x 7.5 x 7.0 2" x 3" (Top) N/A 6 0-41205-64736-2 $14.90 $2.10 $17.00 $36.00
C63012006 12 Can Cooler Black N/A 12.5 x 10.3 x 7.0 2" x 3" (Top) N/A 6 0-41205-64737-9 $17.90 $2.10 $20.00 $36.00
ICON™ SERIES COLLECTION
CI2412004GT 12 Can Cooler Granite N/A 11  x 8.25 x 12 3.5"x 2.5" (Front) N/A 4 041205762409 $70.90 $2.10 $73.00
CI2412004GC 12 Can Cooler Glacier N/A 11  x 8.25 x 12 3.5"x 2.5" (Front) N/A 4 041205762416 $70.90 $2.10 $73.00
CI2424003GT 24 Can Cooler Granite N/A 14 x 10.5 x 12.5 3.5"x 2.5" (Front) N/A 3 041205762423 $82.90 $2.10 $85.00
CI2424003GC 24 Can Cooler Glacier N/A 14 x 10.5 x 12.5 3.5"x 2.5" (Front) N/A 3 041205762430 $82.90 $2.10 $85.00
CI2418004GT 18 Can Backpack Granite N/A 10.5 x 8.25 x 17 3.5"x 2.5" (Top) 5" x 3" (Mesh) 4 041205762461 $72.90 $2.10 $75.00
CI2418004GC 18 Can Backpack Glacier N/A 10.5 x 8.25 x 17 3.5"x 2.5" (Top) 5" x 3" (Mesh) 4 041205762478 $72.90 $2.10 $75.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00